
50 DORSO - ESORDIENTI A - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 DIONIGI VERONICA A.S.D. BLU WATER 37''47

2 CONGIU GAIA A.S.D. ROMA 12 37''60

3 MOROZ CLAUDIA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 39''50

4 GIAFFREDA GIULIA AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 40''26

5 MONTRASI DJAMILA OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 40''64

6 ARONICA MAYA C.S. AVENTINO S.S.D. A R.L. 41''22

7 BRANCA GIORDANA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 42''48

8 PELONE GIADA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 43''05

9 BRIZZI ERIKA A.S.D. BLU WATER 44''18

- DORO SOFIA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. -

50 DORSO - ESORDIENTI A - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 HARABAGIU DAVIDE A.S.D. ROMA 12 32''80

			RECORD CONFSPORT REGIONALE LAZIO			RECORD CONFSPORT NAZIONALE

2 PERI FRANCESCO C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 35''29

3 CECCARELLI ALESSIO BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 36''27

4 D'ANZILIO FEDERICO BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 36''91

5 RIVOLI OLEG OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 38''05

6 FRISINA ANDREA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 39''65

7 SPERANZA EDOARDO PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 41''48

8 GIALLONARDO  DENIS A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 46''94

9 SELLINI LORENZO A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 47''89

50 DORSO - RAGAZZI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 SCARFAGNA CRISTINA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 34''65

			RECORD CONFSPORT REGIONALE LAZIO

2 MIRABILE  ALESSIA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 37''41

3 KARNAN JULIA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 37''89

4 BIANCO GIULIA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 38''28

5 MAZZA ALICE ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 38''42

6 LACOPO MAYRA AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 39''27

7 MATTEI REBECCA DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 42''14

8 LIVERZANI BEATRICE KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 42''46

9 FOCACCETTI ILARIA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 43''33

10 ALTAMURA GAIA DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 45''68

50 DORSO - RAGAZZI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 SONNINO YOSEF JACOB A.S.D. NUOVA OLIMPIC CLUB NUOTO 34''30

2 GIULIETTI IACOPO A.S.D. BLU WATER 34''93

3 LAMANNA FRANCESCO A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 36''44

4 COLLETTI EDOARDO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 36''90

5 ROSI LEONARDO AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 38''09

6 SALVADORI NICCOLO' S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 42''05

- GIGLIETTI NICHOLAS FERRATELLA SPORT -

- MUSCILLO DANIELE FERRATELLA SPORT -

50 DORSO - JUNIOR - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 PILOSU SERENA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 35''61

2 BERNASCONI ELENA AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 36''16

3 PERI SABRINA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 37''83

4 CASUSCELLI ELEONORA FERRATELLA SPORT 38''58

5 POLEO SARA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 38''59

6 CAMPOLO LUDOVICA A.S.D. ROMA 12 39''96

7 FREZZA GIORGIA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 40''12

8 GUALANDRI MARTINA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 40''76

9 DI BIASI ARIANNA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 41''31

10 FAGA` SOFIA POWERSWIMMING A.S.D. 42''00

 CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE NUOTO - RISULTATI FINALI VASCA 50mt



50 DORSO - JUNIOR - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 CARDINI MIRKO A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 30''08

2 GALEOTAFIORE MATTEO PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL 32''91

3 PEDICONI SIMONE AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 33''33

4 TOMA STEFAN A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 36''18

5 PAGLIARINI LEONARDO A.S.D. BLU WATER 37''48

6 BERNARDINI  ANDREA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 38''81

7 SABBATINI SIMONE A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 39''73

- FILIPETTO  SAVERIO DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. -

- SELLINI G.MARCO A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI -

50 DORSO - CADETTI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 CAPANNA CHIARA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 35''00

2 OTTAVIANELLI CHIARA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 35''52

3 BERTINI DANIELA SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. 35''63

4 FRANZINI FEDERICA OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 36''08

5 FIORI LUCREZIA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 37''68

- BERHANU SARA KASSAHUN SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. -

- SIENA FEDERICA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI -

50 DORSO - CADETTI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 LEONARDI ANDREA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 31''64

2 BERARDI ANDREA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 32''88

3 SIRENA FABIO OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 37''13

4 CORBELLINI DAVIDE OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 38''97

- DUMA ANDY GABRIEL SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. -

- TANNORELLA DAVID BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. -

50 RANA - ESORDIENTI A - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 KOLECKA LAURA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 41''19

2 SPALLETTA LAURA ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 42''02

3 IACOROSSIQ VERONICA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 42''05

4 PIOBBICO MARTA A.S.D. BLU WATER 44''03

5 MANAGÒ GIORGIA ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 44''39

6 ORLANDUCCI GIULIA VILLA YORK SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. S.R.L. 44''56

7 BALDELLI ILARIA A.S.D. BLU WATER 45''72

8 RUGGIERO MARTA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 46''03

9 ORSOLA MATHILDA AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 46''82

10 SALVADORI VALENTINA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 47''50

50 RANA - ESORDIENTI A - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 SPERANDINI LEONARDO ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 39''92

2 CIVALE LEON C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 40''29

3 MOLELLA SIMONE S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 41''14

4 CECCARELLI ALESSIO BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 41''33

5 PERI FRANCESCO C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 42''47

6 ACCARDI CHRISTIAN C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 45''11

7 LAVEZZOLI LORENZO A.S.D. ROMA 12 45''40

8 ZEOLI FRANCESCO A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 45''68

9 BORGIA ALESSANDRO C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 49''78

10 CAGGEGI EMANUELE VILLA YORK SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. S.R.L. 53''88

50 RANA - RAGAZZI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 SIRAVO FEDERICA A.S.D. CIRCOLO NUOTO TRIGNO 38''39

2 PALANDRI GIADA ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 41''64

3 BIANCO GIULIA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 41''95

4 GOSZCZYNSKA WERONIKA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 42''29

5 MAZZA ALICE ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 42''77

6 BENOZZO FLAVIA A.S.D. ROMA 12 43''61

7 RIPANI LETIZIA AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 43''83

8 RICCI GIULIA A.S.D. BLU WATER 43''93

9 CIAMBELLA MARTINA DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 44''51

10 MARCELLINI ALEXIA SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. 45''79

50 RANA - RAGAZZI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 GAGLIARDINI CRISTIAN A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 36''58

2 MARRA MICHELANGELO A.S.D. BLU WATER 38''39

3 GRANDI  FEDERICO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 38''81

4 SPASONOV BOGDAN A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 39''97

5 ANGELETTI SIMONE A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 40''26

6 RUBINO ALESSANDRO SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. 41''70

7 GAGLIARDINI DAVIDE S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 42''14

8 RONCACCIA MARCO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 42''32

9 AIT BOUDAUD STEFANO PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 42''80

- LEONARDI PAVEL DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. -



50 RANA - JUNIOR - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 BILLET IRENE S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 39''86

2 BEDETTI SOFIA ELENA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 41''24

3 PERI SABRINA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 42''09

4 FERRERI FLAVIA SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. 42''79

5 DROC ALESSANDRA FITNESS CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 43''43

6 DI SCIPIO SIMONA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 43''59

7 DI NUZZO MARTA AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 44''10

8 MAURI ALESSANDRA AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 44''29

9 GUALANDRI MARTINA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 45''71

10 CROCI ARIANNA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 46''46

50 RANA - JUNIOR - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 LUCHETTI MARCO ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 35''80

2 PALOZZI MASSIMO C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 35''83

3 ALLOCCA ANTONIO A.S.D. BLU WATER 37''67

4 ROTOLO  RICCARDO SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. 37''70

5 SALOMONE LORENZO AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 37''93

6 CARDINALI FEDERICO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 39''24

7 GERMANI SIMONE SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. 39''38

8 CIOFFI  VALERIO A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 40''07

9 GALASSO DAVIDE A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 40''47

- TORA LUCA A.S.D. ATLETI PER CASO -

50 RANA - CADETTI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 BEI ARIANNA BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 39''86

2 PATRIZIO ELENA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 44''77

3 LEYDI ENRICA OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 46''96

- BELLAGAMBA REBECCA DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. -

- BERHANU SARA KASSAHUN SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. -

50 RANA - CADETTI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 BACCI GIACOMO OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 32''92

2 ANTONINI MANUEL A.S.D. BLU WATER 34''40

3 MARTINELLI FEDERICO ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 36''39

4 MILOAIE MASSIMO A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 36''50

5 MARCHESE VALERIO A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 36''56

6 BIANCO LORENZO A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 37''29

7 MONTI LUCA FERRATELLA SPORT 38''32

8 DUMA ANDY GABRIEL SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. 38''73

9 SBARRA VALERIO AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 39''08

10 CONTESTABILE DOMENICO POWERSWIMMING A.S.D. 39''98

50 FARFALLA - ESORDIENTI A - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 GALASSETTI VIRGINIA ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 34''16

2 SPALLETTA LAURA ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 35''70

3 MASSOLI  ILARIA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 35''72

4 ZOCCOLANTE GIULIA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 37''88

5 CERBINI ELETTRA A.S.D. BLU WATER 38''59

6 CAPRISTO  SARA GIUSY A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 40''38

7 ARONICA MAYA C.S. AVENTINO S.S.D. A R.L. 41''76

8 CUCINOTTA MARIA ELENA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 42''17

9 BRANCA GIORDANA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 44''37

10 PIGNATARO  ILARIA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 50''71

50 FARFALLA - ESORDIENTI A - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 CASTROGIOVANNI JACOPO S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 35''19

2 PATERNA FEDERICO A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 35''81

3 COCULO MATTIA FERRATELLA SPORT 36''04

4 GUARDI  GABRIELE A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 36''72

5 TORELLI GIACOMO S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 39''46

- ARAIMO MORSELLI GABRIELE ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL -

- HORCHANI AMIIN ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL -

- ROMAGNOLI LUIGI A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI -

- SELLINI LORENZO *(2) A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI -

- SQUARTINI GABRIELE *(1) C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL -

 *(1) SQUALIFICATO

 *(2) SQUALIFICATO



50 FARFALLA - RAGAZZI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 BUCCI ALESSIA PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL 34''83

2 CERRAI  MARGHERITA OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 35''96

3 NAPOLIONI SARA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 36''35

4 CONIDI  MARTINA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 37''50

5 GHISLANZONI CLAUDIA ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 38''57

6 FANTOZZI ROSALBA POWERSWIMMING A.S.D. 39''18

7 DE CAROLIS VANESSA A.S.D. BLU WATER 39''32

8 BUGAMELLI ALESSANDRA OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 40''10

9 PANETTA MARTINA POWERSWIMMING A.S.D. 40''16

- TORELLI VALERIA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL -

50 FARFALLA - RAGAZZI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 ANDREOLI GABRIELE A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 31''12

2 MARTINELLI NICOLAS A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 31''17

3 PIZZICONI RICCARDO A.S.D. BLU WATER 33''01

4 GAGLIARDINI CRISTIAN A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 33''44

5 LAMANNA FRANCESCO A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 36''22

6 MICCOLI ALESSANDRO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 37''54

7 RUBINO ALESSANDRO SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. 38''03

8 ANGELETTI SIMONE A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 38''38

9 STELLA SIMONE A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 41''15

10 CHIPANA MATTEO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 42''25

- SONNINO YOSEF JACOB A.S.D. NUOVA OLIMPIC CLUB NUOTO -

50 FARFALLA - JUNIOR - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 RICCI ELISA NAUTILUS S.S.D. 34''09

2 MASSOLI BARBARA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 35''11

3 MAZZA LUDOVICA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 35''18

4 MAGRI SARA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 35''41

5 PILOSU SERENA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 36''34

6 GUIDA ELISA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 36''59

6 LANZARONE SARA ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 36''59

8 ZANCHI HELEN POWERSWIMMING A.S.D. 37''48

9 CESAREO PAOLA POWERSWIMMING A.S.D. 37''85

- BERNASCONI ELENA AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. -

50 FARFALLA - JUNIOR - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 TORNISIELLO ANDREA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 29''72

2 ALTOMONTE SIMONE A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 30''28

3 BONACCORSO MARCO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 30''97

4 CAPONERA FRANCESCO SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. 31''88

5 UCCI MANUEL A.S.D. CIRCOLO NUOTO TRIGNO 32''02

6 GUIDA MATTEO NAUTILUS S.S.D. 32''20

7 TALONE LORENZO A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 32''30

8 DI CHIO GIOVANNI NAUTILUS S.S.D. 33''23

9 PESSINA TIZIANO OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 34''42

- DOMINICI VALERIO ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. -

50 FARFALLA - CADETTI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 OTTAVIANELLI CHIARA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 34''87

2 PALLONI MARIA CHIARA OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 35''08

3 GAMMAITONI CHIARA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 35''18

4 COSTANZI GIULIA SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. 35''54

5 CIANCI MARTINA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 37''59

6 CAPANNA CHIARA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 38''11

7 VERGARI CHIARA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 41''79

8 MONTEMURRO MARTA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 56''17

50 FARFALLA - CADETTI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 VITIELLO PIETRO OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 29''45

2 FEDELE GIACOMO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 29''75

3 SANTARPIA MICHELE A.S.D. CIRCOLO NUOTO TRIGNO 29''81

4 MARCHESE VALERIO A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 31''37

5 GERMANI DAVIDE A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 31''67

6 MONTI LUCA FERRATELLA SPORT 31''80

7 DI GIÀ ALESSANDRO DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 32''77

8 CALCIOLI LORENZO FITNESS CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 33''03

9 ANTONINI MANUEL A.S.D. BLU WATER 33''42

10 TOSO PIETRO OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 33''72



50 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI A - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 GALASSETTI VIRGINIA ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 31''27

2 CONGIU GAIA A.S.D. ROMA 12 31''70

3 MANAGÒ GIORGIA ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 33''63

4 ZOCCOLANTE GIULIA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 34''08

5 KOLECKA LAURA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 34''46

6 RUGGIERO MARTA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 35''16

7 CUCINOTTA MARIA ELENA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 35''22

8 GALLOZZI ELISA ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 35''35

9 ORLANDUCCI GIULIA VILLA YORK SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. S.R.L. 35''51

10 MOROZ CLAUDIA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 35''78

50 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI A - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 RIVOLI OLEG OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 29''35

2 D'ANZILIO FEDERICO BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 29''81

3 CIPROTTI ALESSANDRO S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 30''32

4 PATERNA FEDERICO A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 31''77

5 CASTROGIOVANNI JACOPO S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 32''18

6 DI MATTEO GABRIELE ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 32''22

7 RADU  GABRIEL A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 33''15

8 ORIFICI STEFANO S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 33''19

9 CIVALE LEON C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 33''51

10 SPERANDINI LEONARDO ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 34''12

50 STILE LIBERO - RAGAZZI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 CORIDDI ELENA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 31''26

2 MAINARDI ALICE ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 31''31

3 MAZZA ALICE ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 31''46

4 CERRAI  MARGHERITA OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 31''94

5 GOSZCZYNSKA WERONIKA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 32''32

6 PALANDRI GIADA ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 32''48

7 TORELLI VALERIA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 32''67

8 LEPORATTI VERONICA VILLA YORK SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. S.R.L. 33''36

9 BUCCI ALESSIA PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL 33''71

- DELLA ROCCA FEDERICA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. -

50 STILE LIBERO - RAGAZZI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 MARTINELLI NICOLAS A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 28''27

2 MICCOLI ALESSANDRO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 28''69

3 LANZARONE ANDREA ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 30''12

4 FERRI FILIPPO ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 30''37

5 SPASONOV BOGDAN A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 30''60

6 GAGLIARDINI DAVIDE S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 30''80

7 MAGNANI LORENZO FERRATELLA SPORT 31''05

8 UTTARO EMANUELE A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 31''53

9 ANGELETTI SIMONE A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 33''02

- GRANDI  FEDERICO *(1) KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. -

 *(1) SQUALIFICATO

50 STILE LIBERO - JUNIOR - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 RICCI ELISA NAUTILUS S.S.D. 31''10

2 CASUSCELLI ELEONORA FERRATELLA SPORT 31''13

3 MAGRI SARA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 31''37

4 MASSOLI BARBARA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 31''90

5 CESAREO PAOLA POWERSWIMMING A.S.D. 32''06

6 MAZZA LUDOVICA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 32''36

7 DI NUZZO MARTA AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 33''74

8 DROC ALESSANDRA FITNESS CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 34''19

9 FERRERI FLAVIA SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. 34''29

- FAGA` SOFIA POWERSWIMMING A.S.D. -

50 STILE LIBERO - JUNIOR - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 CARDINI MIRKO A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 26''76

2 TORNISIELLO ANDREA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 27''40

3 ALOISE DAVIDE BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 28''16

4 GUIDA MATTEO NAUTILUS S.S.D. 28''20

5 GALASSO DAVIDE A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 28''40

6 ALTOMONTE SIMONE A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 28''44

7 SCORZA VINCENZO FERRATELLA SPORT 28''52

8 FERRI MATTEO ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 28''63

9 DI CHIO GIOVANNI NAUTILUS S.S.D. 29''05

10 LUCHETTI MARCO ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 29''95



50 STILE LIBERO - CADETTI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 PICCIONE VALENTINA ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 29''89

2 BERTINI DANIELA SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. 32''14

3 PALLONI MARIA CHIARA OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 32''17

4 MARGANI MARTINA POWERSWIMMING A.S.D. 32''19

5 PATRIZIO ELENA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 35''86

6 RUSU ANDREEA NAUTILUS S.S.D. 36''82

7 MONTEMURRO MARTA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 43''28

- BELLAGAMBA REBECCA DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. -

- VITIELLO ALESSIA PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL -

50 STILE LIBERO - CADETTI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 PANICO GIANMARCO POWERSWIMMING A.S.D. 26''39

2 VITIELLO PIETRO OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 26''68

3 RACITI SERGHEJ ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 27''34

4 FEDELE GIACOMO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 27''50

5 GERMANI DAVIDE A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 28''39

6 TOSO PIETRO OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 28''93

7 BIANCO LORENZO A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 29''33

8 CORBELLINI DAVIDE OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 29''37

9 DI GIÀ ALESSANDRO DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 29''49

10 VILLANO EMANUELE A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 29''70

- FUSCO LUCA PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL -

100 DORSO - ESORDIENTI A - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 CAMPO GIULIA LUCREZIA A.S.D. ROMA 12 1'20''33

2 DIONIGI VERONICA A.S.D. BLU WATER 1'21''87

3 MOROZ CLAUDIA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 1'26''96

4 FIDILIO GIULIA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 1'27''13

5 GALLOZZI ELISA ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 1'29''51

6 MONTRASI DJAMILA OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 1'33''61

7 LEUZZI ARIANNA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'33''66

8 PELONE GIADA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 1'33''70

9 GIAFFREDA GIULIA AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 1'33''79

10 BRANCA GIORDANA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 1'35''06

100 DORSO - ESORDIENTI A - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 HARABAGIU DAVIDE A.S.D. ROMA 12 1'13"32

2 PERI FRANCESCO C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 1'18"49

3 CECCARELLI ALESSIO BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 1'20"65

4 FRISINA ANDREA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'22"95

5 RIVOLI OLEG OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 1'24"55

6 DHAMANE YOSSEF A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'33"80

7 BODEAN ALESSANDRO A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'36"19

8 GIALLONARDO  DENIS A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 1'41"31

100 DORSO - RAGAZZI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 SCARFAGNA CRISTINA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 1'16"96

2 MAINARDI ALICE ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 1'20"19

3 CORIDDI ELENA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 1'20"53

4 MIRABILE  ALESSIA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'21"64

5 KARNAN JULIA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 1'25"66

6 SUTTI CAROLA OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 1'27"44

7 GHISLANZONI CLAUDIA ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 1'27"79

8 LIVERZANI BEATRICE KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'29"67

9 FOCACCETTI ILARIA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 1'34"93

- NAPOLIONI SARA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. -

100 DORSO - RAGAZZI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 ANDREOLI GABRIELE A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'13''47

2 GIULIETTI IACOPO A.S.D. BLU WATER 1'15''72

3 MARTINELLI NICOLAS A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'17''25

4 FALCO GIANLUIGI A.S.D. ROMA 12 1'18''66

5 SONNINO YOSEF JACOB A.S.D. NUOVA OLIMPIC CLUB NUOTO 1'18''88

6 LAMANNA FRANCESCO A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 1'22''93

7 LANZARONE ANDREA ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 1'22''95

8 COLLETTI EDOARDO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'23''58

9 INNAMORATI ALESSIO NAUTILUS S.S.D. 1'24''53

10 UTTARO EMANUELE A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'26''56



100 DORSO - JUNIOR - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 BERNASCONI ELENA AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 1'18''55

2 PILOSU SERENA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 1'19''69

3 POLEO SARA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'23''66

4 GUIDA ELISA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'24''43

5 CASUSCELLI ELEONORA FERRATELLA SPORT 1'27''59

6 FREZZA GIORGIA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'28''07

7 GUALANDRI MARTINA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'28''90

8 DI BIASI ARIANNA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'29''47

100 DORSO - JUNIOR - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 CARDINI MIRKO A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'09''76

2 GALEOTAFIORE MATTEO PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL 1'12''43

3 PEDICONI SIMONE AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 1'14''32

4 LAURETTI FEDERICO ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 1'15''77

5 FERRI MATTEO ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 1'17''69

6 TOMA STEFAN A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'18''13

7 COCCIA IVAN PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL 1'20''12

8 PAGLIARINI LEONARDO A.S.D. BLU WATER 1'22''72

9 TANFI SIMONE A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'23''71

100 DORSO - CADETTI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 CAPANNA CHIARA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'16''08

2 BERTINI DANIELA SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. 1'17''13

3 FRANZINI FEDERICA OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 1'18''55

4 OTTAVIANELLI CHIARA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'19''04

5 FIORI LUCREZIA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'22''10

6 COSTANZI GIULIA SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. 1'23''70

7 CIANCI MARTINA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'24''19

8 LEYDI ENRICA OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 1'33''19

- VITIELLO ALESSIA PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL -

100 DORSO - CADETTI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 LEONARDI ANDREA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'10''58

2 BERARDI ANDREA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'13''59

3 RACITI SERGHEJ ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 1'19''19

- TANNORELLA DAVID BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. -

100 RANA - ESORDIENTI A - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 KOLECKA LAURA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 1'30''85

2 PIOBBICO MARTA A.S.D. BLU WATER 1'34''26

3 IACOROSSIQ VERONICA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'34''70

4 BALDELLI ILARIA A.S.D. BLU WATER 1'39''18

4 ORLANDUCCI GIULIA VILLA YORK SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. S.R.L. 1'39''18

6 SALVADORI VALENTINA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 1'39''55

7 CUCCULELLI BEATRICE A.S.D. ROMA 12 1'39''82

8 DIDDORO JESSICA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'43''90

9 PELONE GIADA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 1'45''69

10 LICHINCHI MARTINA AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 1'46''25

100 RANA - ESORDIENTI A - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 SPERANDINI LEONARDO ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 1'28''92

2 CIVALE LEON C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 1'30''69

3 SIRAVO LUCA A.S.D. CIRCOLO NUOTO TRIGNO 1'31''76

4 MOLELLA SIMONE S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 1'32''90

5 LAVEZZOLI LORENZO A.S.D. ROMA 12 1'36''87

6 RADU  GABRIEL A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 1'38''09

7 DI MATTEO GABRIELE ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 1'38''27

8 ZEOLI FRANCESCO A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'40''60

9 BORGIA ALESSANDRO C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 1'52''45

100 RANA - RAGAZZI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 SIRAVO FEDERICA A.S.D. CIRCOLO NUOTO TRIGNO 1'22"35

2 GOSZCZYNSKA WERONIKA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 1'29"61

3 BIANCO GIULIA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'33"15

4 RICCI GIULIA A.S.D. BLU WATER 1'34'75

5 RIPANI LETIZIA AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 1'36"34

6 BENOZZO FLAVIA A.S.D. ROMA 12 1'37"43

7 CIAMBELLA MARTINA DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'38"93

8 FOCACCETTI ILARIA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 1'40"60

9 MARCELLINI ALEXIA SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. 1'42"88

10 ALFONSI GIULIA BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 1'42"91



100 RANA - RAGAZZI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 GAGLIARDINI CRISTIAN A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 1'21''74

2 MARRA MICHELANGELO A.S.D. BLU WATER 1'26''68

3 SPASONOV BOGDAN A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'30''12

4 PROZOROVSCHI ROMAN A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 1'30''71

5 MORGILLO MARCO A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 1'31''18

6 AIT BOUDAUD STEFANO PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 1'31''81

7 RUBINO ALESSANDRO SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. 1'31''85

8 RONCACCIA MARCO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'34''23

9 CHIPANA MATTEO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'40''61

10 MONTANARO SIMONE KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'42''12

100 RANA - JUNIOR - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 BILLET IRENE S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 1'26''49

2 PERI SABRINA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 1'31''05

3 BEDETTI SOFIA ELENA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'33''50

4 DI SCIPIO SIMONA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 1'34''37

5 GUIDA ELISA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'39''85

6 DI NUZZO MARTA AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 1'40''22

7 CROCI ARIANNA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 1'40''78

8 CONIDI ELENA FERRATELLA SPORT 1'41''07

9 MAURI ALESSANDRA AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 1'41''57

10 MARINO VERONICA PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL 1'44''16

100 RANA - JUNIOR - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 PALOZZI MASSIMO C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 1'21''31

2 CARDINALI FEDERICO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'24''74

3 ALLOCCA ANTONIO A.S.D. BLU WATER 1'25''12

4 SALOMONE LORENZO AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 1'28''30

5 GERMANI SIMONE SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. 1'32''58

6 CIOFFI  VALERIO A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 1'34''26

100 RANA - CADETTI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 BEI ARIANNA BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 1'28''84

2 PATRIZIO ELENA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 1'40''73

3 LEYDI ENRICA OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 1'41''52

4 RUSU ANDREEA NAUTILUS S.S.D. 1'48''69

100 RANA - CADETTI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 BACCI GIACOMO OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 1'16''69

			RECORD CONFSPORT NAZIONALE

2 ANTONINI MANUEL A.S.D. BLU WATER 1'18''07

3 MARTINELLI FEDERICO ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 1'21''09

4 MILOAIE MASSIMO A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'23''27

5 LEONARDI ANDREA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'25''75

6 BIANCO LORENZO A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'26''58

7 MANGERUCA PIETRO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'28''18

8 SBARRA VALERIO AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 1'29''56

9 NAPPI MATTEO C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 1'30''57

- PETRUCCI MATTIA PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL -

100 FARFALLA - ESORDIENTI A - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 MASSOLI  ILARIA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 1'23''40

2 CERBINI ELETTRA A.S.D. BLU WATER 1'27''10

3 SIMEONI  CHIARA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 1'28''68

4 CAPRISTO  SARA GIUSY A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 1'34''23

5 ZOCCOLANTE GIULIA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 1'38''73

6 FALCINELLI CHIARA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'49''17

100 FARFALLA - ESORDIENTI A - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 CIPROTTI ALESSANDRO S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 1'18''26

			RECORD CONFSPORT REGIONALE LAZIO

2 ORIFICI STEFANO S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 1'22''41

3 GUARDI  GABRIELE A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 1'27''98

4 SIRAVO LUCA A.S.D. CIRCOLO NUOTO TRIGNO 1'30''02

5 TORELLI GIACOMO S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 1'36''45

6 D'ACUTI GABRIELE A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 1'45''88



100 FARFALLA - RAGAZZI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 SIRAVO FEDERICA A.S.D. CIRCOLO NUOTO TRIGNO 1'13''79

2 NAPOLIONI SARA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 1'22''00

3 RUSSO NICOLE ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 1'28''65

4 FANTOZZI ROSALBA POWERSWIMMING A.S.D. 1'30''33

5 PANETTA MARTINA POWERSWIMMING A.S.D. 1'36''15

6 QUINTILIANI CHIARA AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 1'42''15

7 LIVERZANI BEATRICE KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'54''60

100 FARFALLA - RAGAZZI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 PIZZICONI RICCARDO A.S.D. BLU WATER 1'14''67

2 PROZOROVSCHI ROMAN A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 1'21''53

3 MORETTI GIOVANNI ANTONIO MARIA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'25''90

4 SORIANI VALERIO PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 1'26''74

5 DE SANTIS CHRISTIAN KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'27''09

6 FALCO GIANLUIGI A.S.D. ROMA 12 1'31''14

7 MONTANARO SIMONE KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'49''51

- DI CAPRIO ALEXANDER KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. -

- SCARFAGNA ALESSANDRO SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL -

100 FARFALLA - JUNIOR - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 PUTAGGIO ALESSIA OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 1'25''97

2 CUPPONE AURORA FERRATELLA SPORT 1'28''55

3 FAGA` SOFIA POWERSWIMMING A.S.D. 1'29''57

4 MOI SWUAMY KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'32''41

- MAZZA LUDOVICA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL -

100 FARFALLA - JUNIOR - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 BONACCORSO MARCO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'11''80

2 TALONE LORENZO A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'12''46

3 ALTOMONTE SIMONE A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'12''89

4 CAPONERA FRANCESCO SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. 1'15''11

5 ALOISE DAVIDE BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 1'15''67

6 BOJORA DANIEL KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'17''78

7 ROTOLO  RICCARDO SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. 1'18''96

100 FARFALLA - CADETTI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 VERGARI CHIARA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'34''80

2 MONTEMURRO MARTA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 2'09''60

100 FARFALLA - CADETTI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 FULLI LORENZO A.S.D. H2O NUOTO 1'21''86

2 CHIAVACCI MATTEO NAUTILUS S.S.D. 1'28''44

3 MANGERUCA PIETRO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'29''41

- CHIARI EDOARDO OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. -

- PETRUCCI MATTIA PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL -

100 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI A - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 GALASSETTI VIRGINIA ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 1'09''82

2 CONGIU GAIA A.S.D. ROMA 12 1'09''89

3 CAMPO GIULIA LUCREZIA A.S.D. ROMA 12 1'10''32

4 CERBINI ELETTRA A.S.D. BLU WATER 1'13''78

5 FIDILIO GIULIA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 1'15''46

6 FALCINELLI CHIARA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'17''56

7 RUGGIERO MARTA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 1'17''67

8 CUCINOTTA MARIA ELENA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 1'19''24

9 SIMEONI  CHIARA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 1'20''59

10 MONTRASI DJAMILA OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 1'22''25

- MANAGÒ GIORGIA ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL -

100 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI A - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 CIPROTTI ALESSANDRO S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 1'09''19

2 SCAMOLLA MARCO PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 1'11''02

3 DI MATTEO GABRIELE ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 1'11''13

4 ORIFICI STEFANO S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 1'12''30

5 PATERNA FEDERICO A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'12''85

6 CASTROGIOVANNI JACOPO S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 1'13''12

7 MOLELLA SIMONE S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 1'13''82

8 RADU  GABRIEL A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 1'16''00

9 SPERANZA EDOARDO PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 1'18''56

10 ZEOLI FRANCESCO A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'20''99



100 STILE LIBERO - RAGAZZI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 SCARFAGNA CRISTINA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 1'08''11

2 CORIDDI ELENA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 1'08''97

3 DELLA ROCCA FEDERICA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 1'09''96

4 BUCCI ALESSIA PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL 1'11''31

5 MAINARDI ALICE ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 1'11''33

6 CERRAI  MARGHERITA OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 1'12''42

7 LEPORATTI VERONICA VILLA YORK SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. S.R.L. 1'14''16

8 SUTTI CAROLA OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 1'14''54

9 LACOPO MAYRA AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 1'16''28

10 TORELLI VALERIA S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 1'16''98

100 STILE LIBERO - RAGAZZI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 ANDREOLI GABRIELE A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'01''94

2 GRANDI  FEDERICO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'05''17

3 FERRI FILIPPO ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 1'06''99

4 MICCOLI ALESSANDRO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'07''70

5 PIZZICONI RICCARDO A.S.D. BLU WATER 1'07''86

6 PROZOROVSCHI ROMAN A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 1'08''53

7 GAGLIARDINI DAVIDE S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 1'08''96

8 MORETTI GIOVANNI ANTONIO MARIA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'11''52

9 UTTARO EMANUELE A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'12''53

10 ROSI LEONARDO AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 1'14''48

100 STILE LIBERO - JUNIOR - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 MAGRI SARA C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 1'08''45

2 MASSOLI BARBARA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 1'09''45

2 RICCI ELISA NAUTILUS S.S.D. 1'09''45

4 LANZARONE SARA ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 1'09''91

5 CESAREO PAOLA POWERSWIMMING A.S.D. 1'14''56

6 PUTAGGIO ALESSIA OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 1'16''09

7 MARITI MARA ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 1'16''75

8 CONTE MARTINA SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. 1'18''03

9 CAMPOLO LUDOVICA A.S.D. ROMA 12 1'18''54

10 TEODORI GIULIA AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 1'19''32

100 STILE LIBERO - JUNIOR - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 UCCI MANUEL A.S.D. CIRCOLO NUOTO TRIGNO 1'00''37

2 GALASSO DAVIDE A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 1'00''86

3 TORNISIELLO ANDREA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'02''41

4 ALOISE DAVIDE BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 1'03''03

5 GUIDA MATTEO NAUTILUS S.S.D. 1'05''59

6 FERRI MATTEO ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 1'05''60

7 DI CHIO GIOVANNI NAUTILUS S.S.D. 1'05''69

8 LAURETTI FEDERICO ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 1'05''88

9 BOJORA DANIEL KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'06''55

10 PALOZZI MASSIMO C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 1'07''03

100 STILE LIBERO - CADETTI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 PICCIONE VALENTINA ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 1'05''38

2 MARGANI MARTINA POWERSWIMMING A.S.D. 1'08''74

3 PALLONI MARIA CHIARA OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 1'11''47

4 GAMMAITONI CHIARA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'12''38

5 FIORI LUCREZIA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 1'13''03

6 FRANZINI FEDERICA OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 1'14''00

- VITIELLO ALESSIA PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL -

100 STILE LIBERO - CADETTI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 VITIELLO PIETRO OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 59''39

2 PANICO GIANMARCO POWERSWIMMING A.S.D. 59''54

3 SANTARPIA MICHELE A.S.D. CIRCOLO NUOTO TRIGNO 1'00''00

4 GERMANI DAVIDE A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'03''98

5 CORBELLINI DAVIDE OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 1'04''99

6 RACITI SERGHEJ ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 1'05''04

7 DI GIÀ ALESSANDRO DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 1'05''34

8 TOSO PIETRO OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 1'06''04

9 VILLANO EMANUELE A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 1'06''67

- MARTINELLI FEDERICO ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. -



200 MISTI - ESORDIENTI A - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 DIONIGI VERONICA A.S.D. BLU WATER 2'54''79

2 CAMPO GIULIA LUCREZIA A.S.D. ROMA 12 2'55''74

3 SPALLETTA LAURA ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 2'57''13

4 FIDILIO GIULIA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 3'14''09

5 CUCCULELLI BEATRICE A.S.D. ROMA 12 3'16''46

6 MASSOLI  ILARIA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 3'16''93

7 FALCINELLI CHIARA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 3'17''31

8 CAPRISTO  SARA GIUSY A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 3'18''85

9 SIMEONI  CHIARA A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 3'19''63

10 LEUZZI ARIANNA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 3'19''89

200 MISTI - ESORDIENTI A - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 HARABAGIU DAVIDE A.S.D. ROMA 12 2'46''00

2 D'ANZILIO FEDERICO BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 2'53''70

3 SIRAVO LUCA A.S.D. CIRCOLO NUOTO TRIGNO 2'57''47

4 FRISINA ANDREA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 2'58''48

5 LAVEZZOLI LORENZO A.S.D. ROMA 12 3'12''76

6 D'ACUTI GABRIELE A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 3'36''45

200 MISTI - RAGAZZI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 DELLA ROCCA FEDERICA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 2'56''98

2 MIRABILE  ALESSIA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 3'01''39

3 LACOPO MAYRA AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 3'05''73

4 PALANDRI GIADA ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 3'07''50

5 RUSSO NICOLE ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 3'14''98

6 BENOZZO FLAVIA A.S.D. ROMA 12 3'17''67

- AMATI SARAH KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. -

- COVOTTA EMMA ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL -

200 MISTI - RAGAZZI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 FERRI FILIPPO ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 2'50''41

2 MORGILLO MARCO A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 2'56''22

3 FALCO GIANLUIGI A.S.D. ROMA 12 2'58''11

4 ROSI LEONARDO AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 2'58''38

5 LANZARONE ANDREA ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 2'58''52

6 MORETTI GIOVANNI ANTONIO MARIA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 2'58''57

7 RONCACCIA MARCO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 3'00''23

8 INNAMORATI ALESSIO NAUTILUS S.S.D. 3'09''76

9 DE SANTIS CHRISTIAN KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 3'11''84

- GIULIETTI IACOPO *(1) A.S.D. BLU WATER -

 *(1) SQUALIFICATO

200 MISTI - JUNIOR - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 BILLET IRENE S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 2'52''41

2 LANZARONE SARA ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 2'57''68

3 BEDETTI SOFIA ELENA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 3'03''24

4 PUTAGGIO ALESSIA OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 3'05''27

5 MARITI MARA ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 3'13''58

6 MOI SWUAMY KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 3'18''77

- CAPOBIANCO ILARIA NAUTILUS S.S.D. -

- FERRERI FLAVIA SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. -

- MANCINI CLAUDIA SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL -

200 MISTI - JUNIOR - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 UCCI MANUEL A.S.D. CIRCOLO NUOTO TRIGNO 2'40''75

2 TALONE LORENZO A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 2'46''83

3 ROTOLO  RICCARDO SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. 2'49''01

4 COCCIA IVAN PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL 2'51''42

5 BOJORA DANIEL KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 2'52''91

6 TOMA STEFAN A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 2'53''71

7 BONACCORSO MARCO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 2'55''35

8 LUCHETTI MARCO ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 3'01''11

9 ALLOCCA ANTONIO A.S.D. BLU WATER 3'07''16

- SECONDO GIOVANNI PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL -

200 MISTI - CADETTI - FEMMINE

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 PICCIONE VALENTINA ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 2'51''70

2 BEI ARIANNA BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 2'55''99

3 GAMMAITONI CHIARA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 2'56''27

4 COSTANZI GIULIA SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. 3'02''17

5 CIANCI MARTINA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 3'10''65

6 MULAS FEDERICA FERRATELLA SPORT 3'22''45

7 VERGARI CHIARA KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 3'26''43

8 BARTLOLOMEI ELENA DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 3'27''51

- BERHANU SARA KASSAHUN SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. -



200 MISTI - CADETTI - MASCHI

POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ TEMPO

1 SANTARPIA MICHELE A.S.D. CIRCOLO NUOTO TRIGNO 2'38''47

2 BACCI GIACOMO OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 2'48''26

3 AVALLONE ANDREA FERRATELLA SPORT 2'55''49

4 MANGERUCA PIETRO KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 2'57''07

5 BERARDI ANDREA A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 3'00''52

- PETRUCCI MATTIA PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL -

MISTAFFETTA (2M+2F) 4x50 SL - ESORDIENTI A

POS DESCRIZIONE TEMPO

1 C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL - A 2'08''50

2 ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL - A 2'08''71

3 A.S.D. ROMA 12 - A 2'09''66

4 S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL - A 2'15''41

5 BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. - A 2'19''77

6 A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO - A 2'20''28

7 KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. - A 2'24''88

8 A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI - A 2'26''95

MISTAFFETTA (2M+2F) 4x50 SL - RAGAZZI

POS DESCRIZIONE TEMPO TEMPO

1 ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL - A 2'04''10

2 A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI - A 2'05''22

3 KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. - A 2'06''29

4 A.S.D. BLU WATER - A 2'09''84

5 S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL - A 2'10''76

6 ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. - A 2'11''39

7 A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO - A 2'15''43

8 AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. - A 2'16''15

- OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. - A -

- ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL - A -

MISTAFFETTA (2M+2F) 4x50 SL - JUNIOR

POS DESCRIZIONE TEMPO TEMPO

1 A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO - A 1'59''15

2 A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI - A 2'01''20

3 ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL - A 2'02''78

4 OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. - A 2'03''95

5 KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. - A 2'04''33

6 FERRATELLA SPORT - A 2'05''53

7 AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. - A 2'06''81

8 SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. - A 2'10''28

- ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. - A -

- NAUTILUS S.S.D. - A -

MISTAFFETTA (2M+2F) 4x50 SL - CADETTI

POS DESCRIZIONE TEMPO TEMPO

1 POWERSWIMMING A.S.D. - A 1'58''54

2 OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. - A 1'59''55

3 KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. - A 2'01''25

4 SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. - A 2'01''97

5 ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL - A 2'02''25

6 BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. - A 2'06''96

7 PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL - A 2'08''05

- A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI - A *(1) -

 *(1) SQUALIFICATO

MISTAFFETTA (2M+2F) 4x50 MISTI - ESORDIENTI A

POS DESCRIZIONE TEMPO TEMPO

1 ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL - A 2'27''98

2 A.S.D. ROMA 12 - A 2'29''73

3 S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL - A 2'34''00

4 BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. - A 2'38''44

5 A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO - A 2'41''88

6 KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. - A 2'45''30

7 A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI - A 2'47''93

- C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL - A -

MISTAFFETTA (2M+2F) 4x50 MISTI - RAGAZZI

POS DESCRIZIONE TEMPO TEMPO

1 A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO - A 2'20''85

2 ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL - A 2'21''79

3 A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI - A 2'22''75

4 A.S.D. BLU WATER - A 2'24''61

5 KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. - A 2'28''39

6 ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. - A 2'34''18

7 AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. - A 2'35''20

- OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. - A -

- ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL - A -



MISTAFFETTA (2M+2F) 4x50 MISTI - JUNIOR

POS DESCRIZIONE TEMPO

1 ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL - A 2'16"75

2 A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI - A 2'18"67

3 C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL - A 2'19"34

4 KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. - A 2'21"00

5 AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. - A 2'21"74

6 A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO - A 2'24"08

7 FERRATELLA SPORT - A 2'24"21

8 SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. - A 2'24"88

9 A.S.D. BLU WATER - A 2'28"01

10 OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. - A 2'34"14

MISTAFFETTA (2M+2F) 4x50 MISTI - CADETTI

POS DESCRIZIONE TEMPO

1 OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. - A 2'10"22

2 A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI - A 2'14"30

3 KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. - A 2'16"59

4 SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. - A 2'17"33

5 PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL - A 2'24"53

6 FERRATELLA SPORT - A 2'24"78

7 POWERSWIMMING A.S.D. - A 2'26"10

8 BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. - A 2'29"04

9 DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. - A 2'48"78



Classifica per società
PUNTI

A.S. DIL. POL. N. SALVETTI 482

KRISTALL SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. A R.L. 343

A.S. DIL. HELIOS VILLAGE NUOTO 277

ACCADEMIA DEL NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 269

S.S. DIL. NOCETTA ARL 248

C.E.F.E.S. DIL. ARL 246

OLONA 1984 S.S.D. A R.L. 220

A.S.D. BLU WATER 200

A.S.D. ROMA 12 159

ZERO9 ROMA SSD ARL 157

AURELIA NUOTO ASS. SPORT. DIL. 123

SWIM & FIT 2 S.S.D. A R.L. 115

ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A R.L. 107

BLU SWIMMING S.S.D. A R.L. 99

A.S.D. CIRCOLO NUOTO TRIGNO 91

POWERSWIMMING A.S.D. 80

FERRATELLA SPORT 72

NAUTILUS S.S.D. 63

PIRAMIDE S.S.D. ARL 54

PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 24

DELFIT S.S.D. A R.L. 23

VILLA YORK SPORTING CLUB S.S.D. S.R.L. 21

A.S.D. NUOVA OLIMPIC CLUB NUOTO 13

FITNESS CENTER S.S.D. A R.L. 11

C.S. AVENTINO S.S.D. A R.L. 8

A.S.D. H2O NUOTO 4

A.S.D. ATLETI PER CASO 0

SPORT 2000 S.S.D. ARL 0


